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650 NATION - VEA B Wagner - B Wagner

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Damien Williams RB KAN 247.25 15.45
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Robert Woods WR LAR 819.77 51.24
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Aaron George 1 - Aaron George BA - Bill Auten 1

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Marlon Mack RB IND 585.20 36.58
Sony Michel RB NWE 548.89 34.31 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Aaron George 2 - Aaron George BA Flyer - Bill Auten 4

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Marlon Mack RB IND 585.20 36.58
Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 633.55 39.60
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 555.16 34.70 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 631.88 39.49
B Dodd 1 - Brian Dodd 1 BA Il - Bill Auten 3

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Damien Williams RB KAN 247.25 15.45
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 629.32 39.33 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 629.32 39.33
B Dodd 2 - Brian Dodd 2 BA JR - Bill Auten 2

Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
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BA LA - Bill Auten 5 Beeney 2 - Ryan Beeney

Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Marlon Mack RB IND 585.20 36.58 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Darren Sproles RB PHI 151.34 9.46 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Robert Woods WR LAR 819.77 51.24 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 217.75 13.61 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
BBindl 1 - B BindlI Beeney 3 - Ryan Beeney

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Mike Williams WR LAC 465.35 29.08 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 699.94 43.75
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
BBindl 2 - B Bindl Black Cloud - Hal Dodson

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Sony Michel RB NWE 548.89 34.31 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Damien Williams RB KAN 247.25 15.45 James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 266.25 16.64 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Mike Williams WR LAC 465.35 29.08 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46 Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 652.40 40.78 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
BBindl 3 - B BindlI Black Frogs - Frosty/Dodson

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Robert Woods WR LAR 819.77 51.24
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 557.15 34.82 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Beeney 1 - Ryan Beeney Bri Bri 2 - Brian Dodd

Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 217.75 13.61 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 584.43 36.53
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B-ROC - Brock Auten C Valdez - Carlos Valdez

Dak Prescott QB DAL 926.51 57.91 Jared Goff QB LAR 1032.47 64.53
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Josh Adams RB PHI 260.65 16.29 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Trey Burton TE CHI 408.15 25.51 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
B-ROC Il - Brock Auten Chad Cicon - C Cicon

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Lamar Miller RB HOU 621.45 38.84 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Cole Beasley WR DAL 405.85 25.37 Sony Michel RB NWE 548.89 34.31
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 424.16 26.51 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Bryno 1 - Hefflinger Charles Robinson 1 - Charles Robinson 1
Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Bryno 2 - Doug Hefflinger Charles Robinson 2 - Charles Robinson 2
Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Jared Goff QB LAR 1032.47 64.53 Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Allen Robinson WR CHI 427.57 26.72
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
Buckeye - Doug Jenkins Chilean Nightmare 1 - Al Jara

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42
Gus Edwards RB BAL 386.40 24.15 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 699.94 43.75 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34 Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
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Chilean Nightmare 2 - Al Jara

Philip Rivers
Mitch Trubisky
Ezekiel Elliott
Marlon Mack
Darren Sproles
DeAndre Hopkins
Josh Reynolds
Michael Thomas
Eric Ebron

Travis Kelce

New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
Baltimore Ravens

Chilean Nightmare 3 - Al Jara

Lamar Jackson
Andrew Luck
Chris Carson
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Julian Edelman
DeAndre Hopkins
Eric Ebron

Travis Kelce
Dallas Cowboys
Philadelphia Eagles
Chicago Bears

QB LAC
QB CHI
RB DAL
RB IND
RB PHI
WR HOU
WR LAR
WR NOR
TE IND
TE KAN
K  NWE
K SEA
D/ST BAL

QB BAL
QB IND
RB SEA
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR LAC
WR NWE
WR HOU
TE IND
TE KAN
K DAL
K PHI
D/ST CHI

934.74
871.80
1168.95
585.20
151.34
1010.37
235.88
931.94
651.30
1009.60
506.15
454.70
680.40

475.77
1147.15
739.95
1130.05
983.02
780.13
655.29
1010.37
651.30
1009.60
483.15
395.80
811.44

Chris Hayward - Chris Hayward

Jared Goff
Patrick Mahomes
Tarik Cohen
Ezekiel Elliott
James White
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Zach Ertz
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks
Baltimore Ravens

QB LAR
QB KAN
RB CHI
RB DAL
RB NWE
WR LAC
WR KAN
WR HOU
WR NOR
TE PHI
K IND
K SEA
D/ST BAL

Church 1 - Mike Church

Tom Brady

Nick Foles
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Alvin Kamara
Damien Williams
Tyler Lockett
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Eric Ebron
Chicago Bears
Houston Texans
Baltimore Ravens

QB NWE
QB PHI
RB DAL
RB LAC
RB NOR
RB KAN
WR SEA
WR NOR
WR LAR
TE IND
K CHI
K HOu
D/ST BAL

Church 2 - Mike Church

Andrew Luck
Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Julian Edelman
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz
Baltimore Ravens
Seattle Seahawks
Chicago Bears

QB IND
QB KAN
RB DAL
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR LAC
WR NWE
WR KAN
WR HOU
TE PHI
K BAL
K SEA
D/ST CHI

1032.47
1364.44
659.81
1168.95
636.65
780.13
1093.05
1010.37
931.94
926.25
455.05
454.70
680.40

979.70
316.46
1168.95
823.50
983.02
247.25
699.94
931.94
819.77
651.30
423.35
616.50
680.40

1147.15
1364.44
1168.95
1130.05
983.02
780.13
655.29
1093.05
1010.37
926.25
571.80
454.70
811.44

58.42
54.49
73.06
36.58

9.46
63.15
14.74
58.25
40.71
63.10
31.63
28.42
42.53

29.74
71.70
46.25
70.63
61.44
48.76
40.96
63.15
40.71
63.10
30.20
24.74
50.72

64.53
85.28
41.24
73.06
39.79
48.76
68.32
63.15
58.25
57.89
28.44
28.42
42.53

61.23
19.78
73.06
51.47
61.44
15.45
43.75
58.25
51.24
40.71
26.46
38.53
42.53

71.70
85.28
73.06
70.63
61.44
48.76
40.96
68.32
63.15
57.89
35.74
28.42
50.72

Church 3 - Mike Church

Andrew Luck
Deshaun Watson
Ezekiel Elliott
Jordan Howard
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Alshon Jeffery
Robert Woods
Rob Gronkowski

QB IND
QB HOU
RB DAL
RB CHI
RB NOR
WR KAN
WR HOU
WR PHI
WR LAR
TE NWE

Los Angeles Chargers K LAC

Baltimore Ravens
Seattle Seahawks

Danny Van Sickle - Danny Van Sickle

Andrew Luck
Patrick Mahomes
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Julian Edelman
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Zach Ertz

K BAL
D/IST SEA

QB IND
QB KAN
RB SEA
RB DAL
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR NWE
WR HOU
WR NOR
TE PHI

Los Angeles Chargers K LAC

Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears

K BAL
D/ST CHI

1147.15
1067.95
1168.95
612.95
983.02
1093.05
1010.37
501.50
819.77
422.20
405.40
571.80
629.32

1147.15
1364.44
739.95
1168.95
1130.05
983.02
655.29
1010.37
931.94
926.25
405.40
571.80
811.44

Dustin McFarland - Dustin McFarland

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Trey Burton
Philadelphia Eagles
Seattle Seahawks
Baltimore Ravens

Ed - J Owen

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Lockett

Rob Gronkowski
Chicago Bears
Philadelphia Eagles
Baltimore Ravens

QB NWE
QB KAN
RB DAL
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR LAC
WR KAN
WR IND
WR HOU
TE CHI
K PHI
K SEA
D/ST BAL

QB NOR
QB KAN
RB DAL
RB LAC
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR IND
WR HOU
WR SEA
TE NWE
K CHI
K PHI
D/ST BAL

979.70
1364.44
1168.95
1130.05

983.02

780.13
1093.05

727.18
1010.37

408.15

395.80

454.70

680.40

1002.93
1364.44
1168.95
823.50
1130.05
983.02
727.18
1010.37
699.94
422.20
423.35
395.80
680.40

Front Row Tickets - Jamie Craik

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Zach Ertz
Baltimore Ravens
Seattle Seahawks
Chicago Bears
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QB NWE
QB KAN
RB DAL
RB LAC
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR IND
WR HOU
WR NOR
TE PHI
K BAL
K SEA
D/ST CHI

979.70
1364.44
1168.95

823.50
1130.05

983.02

727.18
1010.37

931.94

926.25

571.80

454.70

811.44

71.70
66.75
73.06
38.31
61.44
68.32
63.15
31.34
51.24
26.39
25.34
35.74
39.33

71.70
85.28
46.25
73.06
70.63
61.44
40.96
63.15
58.25
57.89
25.34
35.74
50.72

61.23
85.28
73.06
70.63
61.44
48.76
68.32
45.45
63.15
25.51
24.74
28.42
42.53

62.68
85.28
73.06
51.47
70.63
61.44
45.45
63.15
43.75
26.39
26.46
24.74
42.53

61.23
85.28
73.06
51.47
70.63
61.44
45.45
63.15
58.25
57.89
35.74
28.42
50.72
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Gopackgo - Rene Chavez Hatch 5 - Anthony Hatch

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31
Damien Williams RB KAN 247.25 15.45 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 235.88 14.74 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20
Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
Hatch 1 - Anthony Hatch 1 Heathcott - Mike Heathcott

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Damien Williams RB KAN 247.25 15.45
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 742.92 46.43 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Hatch 2 - Anthony Hatch 2 | Support Field Workers - Doug Jenkins
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Sony Michel RB NWE 548.89 34.31 Lamar Miller RB HOU 621.45 38.84
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 742,92 46.43
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71 Mark Andrews TE BAL 282.10 17.63
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Hatch 3 - Anthony Hatch 3 IKA UATI - Jay lafeta/L. Vea

Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74
Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Darren Sproles RB PHI 151.34 9.46
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Hatch 4 - Anthony Hatch 4 J Wright - Jeff Wright 2

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 148.50 9.28 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 742.92 46.43
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 602.67 37.67 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
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J Wright 1 - Jeff Wright 1 Josh Owens - J Owens

Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
J Wright 3 - Jeff Wright 3 Julie Wolf - Julie Wolf

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34
Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71 Allen Robinson WR CHI 427.57 26.72
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 629.32 39.33
J Wright 4 - Jeff Wright JUSTHATIP - Randy Whitman

Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Robert Woods WR LAR 819.77 51.24 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44
Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
Jeff Falk 1 - Jeff Falk 1 LAIE BOYZ - Jay lafeta

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Nick Foles QB PHI 316.46 19.78
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Josh Adams RB PHI 260.65 16.29
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72 Marlon Mack RB IND 585.20 36.58
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 Mike Williams WR LAC 465.35 29.08
Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
Jeff Falk 2 - Jeff Falk 2 Law 49 - Lorance Vea

Dak Prescott QB DAL 926.51 57.91 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
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LightsOut - Danny Chavez Miami of Ohio - Tori Wolter

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31
Sony Michel RB NWE 548.89 34.31 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 629.32 39.33
Marty Funkhouser - Goo Muzzy - J Owens

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75 Nick Foles QB PHI 316.46 19.78
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 601.00 37.56 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 633.55 39.60
New Orleans Saints K NOR 587.95 36.75 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 652.40 40.78 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
McNatty 1 - Danny McNatty 1 NESS 801 - VEA

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44
Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 605.19 37.82 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
McNatty 2 - Danny McNatty 2 Nick T 1 - N Timpone

Jared Goff QB LAR 1032.47 64.53 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Marlon Mack RB IND 585.20 36.58 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Sony Michel RB NWE 548.89 34.31
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 699.94 43.75 Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
McNatty 3 - Danny Mcnatty Nick T 2 - N Timpone

Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23 Jared Goff QB LAR 1032.47 64.53
Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 699.94 43.75 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46 Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
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OFA 49 - VEA Rene Chavez 1 - Rene Chavez

Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Pelvic Thrust - Frosty 2 REZ - J Scott

Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 742.92 46.43
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 633.55 39.60 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Phil 1 - Phil P RICKZ 49 - VEA

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Dak Prescott QB DAL 926.51 57.91
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Marlon Mack RB IND 585.20 36.58 Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 Robert Woods WR LAR 819.77 51.24
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
Phil 2 - Phil Pratuch Robb Patty - J Owens

Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 633.55 39.60
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 605.19 37.82
Punishment - Tom VanderPloeg SAM 49 - L VEA

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 699.94 43.75 Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
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Schembri - Dave Schembri Super Dave - Goo

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Nick Foles QB PHI 316.46 19.78
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
SHAKE N BAKE - Vic Goo Swooper Stallions - Randy W/Todd H
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Stauffer 1 - Erik Stauffer 1 TAASE - Lorance Vea

Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Chicago Bears K CHI 423.35 26.46 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 483.15 30.20 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Stauffer 2 - E Stauffer Thorne - Jeremy Thorne

Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63
Houston Texans K HOU 616.50 38.53 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Stauffer 3 - Erik Stauffer Tim Barabe - Tim Barabe

Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 871.80 54.49 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89
New England Patriots K NWE 506.15 31.63 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 633.55 39.60 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
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Tony Colanino - Tony Colanino Zeus 1 - Mark Lodien 1

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Philip Rivers QB LAC 934.74 58.42 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72
T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Mark Andrews TE BAL 282.10 17.63
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Turbo Frogs - Turbo/Frosty Zeus 2 - Mark Lodien 2

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74 Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23
Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Jared Goff QB LAR 1032.47 64.53
Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44
Lamar Miller RB HOU 621.45 38.84 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Mark Andrews TE BAL 282.10 17.63
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 633.55 39.60 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Wes Allen 1 - Wes Allen Zeus 3 - Mark Lodien 3

Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68 Drew Brees QB NOR 1002.93 62.68
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 823.50 51.47 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 379.58 23.72 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96 T Y Hilton WR IND 727.18 45.45
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Zach Ertz TE PHI 926.25 57.89 Mark Andrews TE BAL 282.10 17.63
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72
Wes Allen 2 - Wes Allen Zeus 4 - Mrk Lodien

Tom Brady QB NWE 979.70 61.23 Jared Goff QB LAR 1032.47 64.53
Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70 Andrew Luck QB IND 1147.15 71.70
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Chris Carson RB SEA 739.95 46.25
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Jordan Howard RB CHI 612.95 38.31 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06
Damien Williams RB KAN 247.25 15.45 Julian Edelman WR NWE 655.29 40.96
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 1093.05 68.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10 Travis Kelce TE KAN 1009.60 63.10
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 395.80 24.74
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 555.16 34.70 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
WHODAT - Rene Chavez Zeus 5 - Mark Lodien

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1364.44 85.28 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 475.77 29.74
Russell Wilson QB SEA 887.63 55.48 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 1067.95 66.75
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 1168.95 73.06 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 659.81 41.24
Todd Gurley RB LAR 1130.05 70.63 James White RB NWE 636.65 39.79
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 983.02 61.44 Damien Williams RB KAN 247.25 15.45
Keenan Allen WR LAC 780.13 48.76 Nelson Agholor WR PHI 465.77 29.11
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 1010.37 63.15 Amari Cooper WR DAL 645.16 40.32
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 501.50 31.34 Robert Woods WR LAR 819.77 51.24
Michael Thomas WR NOR 931.94 58.25 Eric Ebron TE IND 651.30 40.71
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 422.20 26.39 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 405.40 25.34
Indianapolis Colts K IND 455.05 28.44 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 454,70 28.42
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 571.80 35.74 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 680.40 42.53
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 811.44 50.72 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 631.88 39.49

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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